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Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Explanation of no Bid Submittal 

360water, Inc. Laura T. Raish serviceteam@360water.com No Response 

A.B. Heinrich Adam Heinrich adam@abheinrich.com 
 
No Response 

Air Design Inc. Andrew Webster awebster@airdesign.com 
This job was to solicit designs from engineering 
firms. We only supply equipment. 

Airtech Mike Misiak mmisiak@jocsales.com 

We are a manufacturer's representative, working 
with about 25 different HVAC companies. I believe 
I reviewed this project, and none of the mechanical 
units being bid are products we represent, nor do 
we have similar alternatives available. 
Additionally, we did not receive any inquiries from 
mechanical contractors regarding our equipment. 
Typically, Airtech only submits bids directly to 
mechanical contractors. 

Arcadis of Michigan LLC Mike Halwani mike.halwani@arcadis.com 

Arcadis reviewed solicitation , as we do most 
design services solicitations by GLWA.  we try to do 
our best providing the right team to deliver the 
right project. For this particular solicitation , we 
were unable to support the project and deliver to 
GLWA. 

ASSD dfgfg ddffff santoshi.meshram6@gmail.com 

No Response 

 

BrandSafway Kyle Greenfield kgreenfield@brandsafway.com 

Unfortunately, I ended up getting sick and was not 
able to attend the site visit. We will not be bidding 
on this one. 

Brown and Caldwell LLC Meredith Nelson mnelson@brwncald.com 
No Response 
 

BuildCentral Inc Karen Ericksen Karen@buildcentral.com 
No Response 
 

Builders Exchange of Michigan Val Fischer projects@grbx.com Clearing House 
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Carlette Construction & Consulting, 
Inc Ernest Williams carletteconstruction@gmail.com 

No Response 
 

Clark Construction Colt Odeh codeh@clarkcc.com 
No Response 
 

Commercial Contracting Corporation Jalal Joulan jalal.joulan@cccnetwork.com 
No Response 
 

Constructconnect Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com Clearing House 

Construction Association of Michigan Tracey Alfonsi editor@buildwithcam.com 
No Response 
 

Deltek Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 
No Response 
 

DES Electric, LLC Michael Elder melder@des-electric.com No Response 

Detroit Pump Keith Sikaitis keith.sikaitis@detroitpump.com 

We are an Equipment Supplier and were simply 
looking to see if there was any equipment for us to 
quote.   

DM enterprise of baltimore Marwa Ghoniema marwa.ghoniema@dmeconsulting-us.com 
No Response 
 

E.W. Ensroth Co. Geoffrey Kimmel kimmelga@ewensroth.com 
No Response 
 

eng systems Tom Bates tomlbates@gmail.com 
No Response 
 

Enterprise Pals, Inc. Nazim Nashipudi nazim@enterprisepals.com 
No Response 
 

Environmental Sales Eric Schiebold eschiebold@aol.com 

I am an equipment supplier and quote my products 
to mostly mechanical contractors and sometimes 
general contractors. 

eRepublic, Inc. Mary Lamoreaux mlamoreaux@erepublic.com 
No Response 
 

F.H. Paschen Ken Swartz kswartz@fhpaschen.com 
We did not respond because it is a design proposal 
and we are contractors.  

FMG Concrete Cutting, Inc. Chris Reichhold chrisr@fmgcutting.com 
No Response 
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Graybar 
Larry 
Vandenbergen laurence.vandenbergen@graybar.com 

I was bidding an electrical contractor, but then 
they decided not to bid the project.  

Hazen and Sawyer Tiffany Nation tnation@hazenandsawyer.com 
Hazen and Sawyer submitted on this project as a 
subconsultant to Osborn Engineering. 

HDR Michigan, Inc. Courtney Grant courtney.grant@hdrinc.com 
No Response 
 

Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. Sara Smith marketing@hrc-engr.com 
No Response 
 

IMS bid research ims_bids@construction.com 
No Response 
 

Industrial Power Systems Jessica Abbey marketing@ipscontractor.com 
No Response 
 

Lee Machinery Movers Isaac Whitney isaacwhitney@leemachinerymovers.com 
No Response 
 

Lgc Global, Inc. Avinash Rachmale Avinash.Rachmale@Lgccorp.com 
No Response 
 

Metco Services Inc. Ali Khraizat akhraizat@metcoservices.com 
No Response 
 

Miles Construction Inc. 
Reginald 
Roquemore milesconstructioninc@gmail.com 

No Response 
 

Milhouse Engineering & Construction, 
Inc. William Whitaker wwhitaker@milhouseinc.com 

No Response 
 

MixOnSite USA Inc. Aga Rdzak ardzak@mixonsite.com We are always a subcontractor.  

OHM Advisors Erin Valmont erin.valmont@ohm-advisors.com 
No Response 
 

PMA Consultants, LLC Scott Worth sworth@pmaconsultants.com 
No Response 
 

Praus LLC Kenya Turner kenya.turner@prausindustries.com 
No Response 
 

Rotor Electric Company of Michigan, 
LLC 

Benjamin 
Rosenberg brosenberg@rotorelectric.com 

We reviewed the documents on-line and 
determined that this job is for an 
Engineer/Consultant.  Rotor Electric is an 
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Electrical Contractor and has neither the interest 
nor the expertise for that project. 

Shaw Electric Kevin Bielski kbielski@shawelectric.com 
No Response 
 

Shay Enterprise Tamara Shay tshayenterprise@gmail.com 
No Response 
 

Signature Contracting Group, LLC John Szarama jszarama@signaturecontractinggrp.com 
No Response 
 

Smartprocure Inc Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 
No Response 
 

Smith's Waterproofing, LLC Brandon Smith brandon@swcdllc.com 
We only quoted that one as a sub to the prime 
bidders. 

Spark Building Energy Solutions LLC Anand Pappuri anand@sparkbuildingenergy.com 
No Response 
 

Spartan Construction Group Matt Spisak matt@spartan-constructiongroup.com 
No Response 
 

Wm Floyd Company Jason Axelson jaxelson@wmfloyd.net 

We are a mechanical contractor, and this 
solicitation is for engineering services of which we 
do not provide. We viewed the solicitation to make 
this determination.  

Xiaoma Bao cheng cbc19921215@gmail.com 
No Response 
 

Your Traffic Control LLC Courtney Recklein courtney@yourtrafficcontrol.net 
No Response 
 

 


